
Hovingham Tennis Mixed League 2023 : Captain Contact Information : 15-Apr-2023  
2023 changes to date are marked in red 

 
 

Team Contact Landline Mobile Email 

Alne A Rob Proudley  07939 094725 robproudley@hotmail.com 

Alne B Robert Brech 01347-838265 07724-185661 brech28@btinternet.com 

Coxwold A Diana D’Alessio  07423 084922 dianadalessio@me.com 

Coxwold B Billy Goode  07760 671603 wmdgoode@gmail.com 

Crayke George Knowles 01904 625661(w) 07899 987802 gk@drivers-solicitors.co.uk 

Helmsley Katie Swift 01439 772497 07715 232762 ktswiftuk@yahoo.co.uk 

Kirkby A Charlotte Collier 
 

07970 983202 c.collier1993@outlook.com  

Kirkby B Helen Jackson  07772-128971 hjackson@btinternet.com 

Malton A Di Carroll  07814 495848 carrolltennis74@gmail.com 

Malton B Alison Myers 01653 692808 07434 523704 dorlinhouse@gmail.com 

Malton C Paul Maguire  07582 726342 caljamspace@icloud.com 

Malton D Ian Pickles  07387 997501 ianpickles30@gmail.com 

Pickering Andrew Mansfield 01751 475442 07710 994458 mansfield_glaisdale@btinternet.com 

Raskelf A Sally Ramsden  07970 482954 sally.ramsden@btinternet.com 

Raskelf B Mark Stephenson 01347 824832 07747-606928 stevo1450@gmail.com 

Raskelf C Viv Cooper 01347 821062 07790 511014 viviennes-madhouse@hotmail.co.uk 

Ryedale Karen Hill 01751 473258 07518 031593 hill66@talktalk.net 

Sheriff Hutton Tim Dryland 01347 878762 07990 550073 t.m.dryland@gmail.com 

Terrington Trevor Watson 01653 648761  07720 319776 trevor.watson58@hotmail.co.uk 

Wigginton A Philip Anderson 01904 763565 07713 090806 pcandersonp@gmail.com 

Wigginton B Tony Howat 01904 761263 07845 976718 tony.howat@btinternet.com 

        

Could all teams please advise Secretary Robert Brech if there are ANY changes to the above information. 

 

Robert Brech  01347-838265, 07724-185661 or brech28@btinternet.com  
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